Абуов Е.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	20
	5
	21
	4
	18
	4
	24
	5
	6!!!
	2
	89
	68

	18
	4
	20
	4
	20
	4
	15
	44
	6!!!
	2
	79
	59

	23
	5
	23
	5
	25
	5
	19
	4
	6!!!
	2
	96
	73


.Аркенов Б.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	11
	3
	17
	3
	20
	4
	20
	4
	8
	2
	76
	59

	18
	4
	11
	3
	19
	4
	11
	3
	4
	2
	63
	52

	20
	4
	20
	4
	16
	3
	22
	5
	5
	2
	83
	63


.Буев М.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	20
	5
	21
	4
	20
	4
	14
	7
	11!!!
	3
	89
	68

	21
	5
	24
	5
	25
	5
	25
	5
	9!!!
	3
	104
	80


.Вебер И.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	19
	4
	22
	5
	24
	5
	24
	5
	17
	4
	106
	84

	18
	4
	10
	3
	13
	3
	21
	4
	18
	4
	80
	70


.Вихлянова Е.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	17
	4
	22
	4
	23
	5
	14
	3
	11
	3
	87
	65

	14
	4
	16
	3
	15
	3
	5
	2
	20
	4
	70
	54



Габдулнасырова К..
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	18
	4
	19
	4
	21
	4
	16
	3
	18
	4
	92
	73

	10
	3
	12
	3
	19
	4
	11
	3
	22
	4
	74
	62


.Гореленкова М.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	17
	4
	17
	3
	21
	4
	15
	3
	16
	4
	86
	69

	21
	5
	19
	4
	17
	4
	19
	4
	18
	4
	94
	75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Зяблицкий Е..
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	10
	3
	14
	3
	18
	3
	14
	3
	14
	3
	70
	56

	7!!!
	2
	5!!!
	2
	18
	4
	3!!!
	2
	8!!!
	2
	41
	36!!!

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





.Кабдоллаев Н.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	14
	3
	12
	3
	22
	4
	22
	4
	5
	2!!!
	75
	63

	4
	2
	7
	2!!!!
	2!!!
	2!!!!
	8
	2!!!
	5
	2!!!
	26
	19!!!

	14
	3
	16
	3
	12
	3
	15
	3
	3
	2!!!!
	60
	44!!!


Кайрбулатов А..
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	15
	4
	16
	3
	9
	3
	10
	3
	18
	4
	68
	52

	15
	4
	18
	4
	12
	3
	17
	3
	8
	2
	70
	52

	6
	2
	13
	3
	9
	3
	14
	3
	10
	3
	52
	39



.Мурзатаева А.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	8
	3
	16
	4
	14
	3
	20
	4
	13
	3
	71
	55

	8
	3
	16
	4
	18
	4
	21
	4
	7
	3
	70
	54

	6
	2
	18
	4
	19
	4
	17
	4
	8
	3
	68
	50


Рак А..
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	19
	4
	20
	4
	20
	4
	13
	3
	21
	4
	93
	73

	4
	2
	18
	3
	9
	3
	25
	5
	15
	4
	71
	53


.Сарсикеев И.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	18
	4
	22
	4
	20
	4
	16
	4
	15
	4!!!
	91
	69

	6
	2!!!
	7
	2!!!
	9
	2!!!
	24
	3
	5
	2!!!
	51
	44!!!


.Смагулова А.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	6
	2
	13
	3
	12
	3
	23
	4
	11
	3
	65
	52

	7
	2
	17
	4
	15
	3
	5
	2
	7
	2
	51
	34

	13
	4
	20
	4
	18
	4
	13
	3
	19
	4
	83
	63


[bookmark: _GoBack].Шакиров К.
	матем
	Каз.яз.
	Русс.яз.
	Истор.Каз.
	Предмет по выбору
	итого

	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценка
	
	общ
	сертификат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	балл
	оценка
	
	

	12
	4
	18
	3
	13
	3
	8
	2
	15
	3
	66
	48

	4
	2
	16
	3
	10
	3
	14
	3
	14
	3
	58
	42

	10
	3
	17
	3
	18
	4
	17
	3
	17
	4
	79
	62



